

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.3244/2002

PRASAR BHARTI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARJEET SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
With

I.A. No.2 in C.A.No.3245/2002, I.A.No.2 in C.A.No.3246/2002 (for
modification of Courts order dated 18.1.2002), and I.A.No.1 in
C.A.No.3247/2002, I.A. No.1 in C.A.No.3248/2002 (for directions)

Date : 28/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

Mr. A.K.Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Application rejected.
There shall be a stay in all the matters.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master