

B

C.A.No. 3244 OF 2002  
ITEM No. 103

Court No. 3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3244 of 2002

Prasar Bharti & Ors. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Amarjeet Singh & Ors. Respondent(s)  
(With office report)

With

Civil Appeal Nos.3248/2002, 3246/2002, 3247/2002, 3245/2002  
(With office report)

Special Leave Petition (C) No.15830/2003  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date : 24/08/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay M. Chanchan, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.  
for M/s. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not this week.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master