

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3244 OF 2002

PRASAR BHARTI & ORS.  
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

AMARJEET SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Birthray,Adv.  
Mr. N.R. Mohapatra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh,ASG  
Applicant(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan,Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Ashoka Kumar Thakur,Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.  
Mr. R.E. Roy,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

This application is dismissed with liberty to the learned  
Additional Solicitor General to file an appropriate application.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.No. 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3244 OF 2002

PRASAR BHARTI AND ORS.

... APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

AMARJEET SINGH AND ORS.

... RESPONDENT(S)

ORDER

This application is dismissed with liberty to the learned  
Additional Solicitor General to file an appropriate application.

.....J  
(S.B. SINHA)

.....J  
(LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA)

NEW DELHI,  
MAY 12, 2008.